
No 

Memo nu,- 4/4890 

3 

UTTARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 
TENDER NOTICE NO, UKMIElectricaV 003/ 2024-2024 DATED- 06-09-2023 

Wes Hengal invites sealed 

ssignin 

4 

hav ing experience n simlar nature of workts) a mentioned below 
Application, in duplicate,enclosing single pholo copy of necessary credentuals 

Valid Pan isued by the L.T.Dept.,(Govt. of India, Valid 15 digit Goods and Services, Tax payer 
Identiflcation Number (GSTIN) under GST Act, 2017 and Trade License, valid P.Tav/PTCC, Last year I.T, Return ete. 

"Tas invoice(s) needs to be issucd by the supplier for raising elaim under the contract shon ing 
separately the tax charged in sccordance with the provkions of GST Act,2017". As instructed 

by Govt of West Bengat vide Memo oT rouctign of onginal cerificate 

Credentinls documents relating to successful cupletim of simlar nature of single work within last 5 five) years 
valuing at 40 of the amount of lender under any Cluvenment / Sem1 Ciovermment Departments (other lerms & 

conditions as per i 0. No 03-APWo0C-0214 dated 12-03-2015. Conplete tender 
documents will be available for snle from the P w Department of this SMunicipality on puyment of the cost of tender 
papers as mentioncd below However the Muncipal1ty preserves the right of rejecting any applicaion without showing 

(by Last Date of Purehase of Tender documents I8-09-2023 upte 2-30 p.m. 
(e) Teader dropping the 

(d) Date of opening uf Tender 

Name of 
Scheme 

The Chairman, Utarpara 

Earnest Money should be deposited through Bank Draft/ Pay Order in favour of "itarpara-kotrung Municipality". 
(a) Last Date and tine of recelv ing applikation 12-09-2023 upta 2-30 p.m. 

ning any teasom whatsoevet All other terns md conaditions may te seen rom the detaled tender documents 
Ces will be charged s per Gvt. Rule. 

.MunicipalNew Electrical Connection for Panel at SWM Proiect 

All the Tender documenis hould te iled up properly by the Contractor, 
failing which the Tender will be conskdered as Informal. 

tunnly and faint LEO Uyht at different department at 
Fund Municipal office 

Fun Kendra 

Name ofWork{s) 

Municinal Additional Work of UPS ine at Maharnaya 5shu 0 
Fund Matrmangal Kendra 

Fund 

Municipal 
Fund 

Municleal Modification of DG Line at Municipal Oflice 
Fund Municipal Electntflcation of Garden at Mahamaya Sishu-O-Matrimangal 

-26-09-202) upto 1-00 p.m. |Tender Bos at P.W.Deptt. of this Municipality| 
-27-09-2023 after 24N0 p.m. 

ward No-2) 

Municipal Supply and iing O Wa 

Dst Hoooh 

Light at Roypara 

r Urban Prirmary I Heaith Centet at Doluipara 

45449 00 

Date- 05-09-2023 

Amount put Earnest 

lo Tender 

B6305 00 

resourceful contracturs 

76089.0o 

60134 00 

77000 00 

81880.00 

47267.00 

monry 

1710 00 

1727,00 

1522.00 

1203 00 

1540 00 

1638.00 

946.00 

paper 

Cos of 
Tender eompletio Period 

350 00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

tendes 

350.00 

200.00 

itself 

15 
Chairman 

Time of 

20 days 

20 days 

20 days 

20 days 

20 days 

7 

years 

20 days rars 

UarparakKotrung yahicipality 

veare 

years 

I years 

vears 

20 days Iyears 

ny cause thercof Seaed tenders adtressed to the Chairman only The lel hand corner of the envelop 
contairning the tender should be murked with the nane for whieh ts enocteu 


